
PROJECT:

TYPE OF WORK: Asphalt Rejuvenation on selected roads in Sedgwick County, Ka

Approx.
Bidding Item Quantity Unit

1 L.S.

6051 Tons

96773 Sq. Yd.

9678 Gal.

23494 Sq. Yd.

1733 Sq. Yd.

1 L.S.

9604 L.F.

36404 L.F.

60 L.F.

2 Each

7 Each

1130 L.F.

290 L.F.

1 L.S.

Mobilization

Pavement Marking Symbol(Heat-Fused 
PreformedThermoplastic)(White)(Left Arrow)(0.125")
Pavement Marking Symbol(Heat-Fused 
PreformedThermoplastic)(White)(Right Arrow)(0.125")

Pavement Marking Methyl Methacrylate)(Yellow)(4")(0.080")

Pavement Marking Methyl Methacrylate)(White)(6")(0.080")

Traffic Control

Edge Mill

Transition Mill

Transportation of Salvagable Materials

Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")(0.090")

Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")(0.090")

Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(12")(0.125")

Asphalt Rejuvenating Agent

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

2026 Asphalt Rejuvenation   (R175-A)

Bitminous Construction (BM-1)

Asphalt Surface Recycling
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