

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PROJECT: 2026 Asphalt Rejuvenation (R175-A)

TYPE OF WORK: Asphalt Rejuvenation on selected roads in Sedgwick County, Ka

Bidding Item	Approx. Quantity	Unit
Mobilization	1	L.S.
Bitminous Construction (BM-1)	6051	Tons
Asphalt Surface Recycling	96773	Sq. Yd.
Asphalt Rejuvenating Agent	9678	Gal.
Edge Mill	23494	Sq. Yd.
Transition Mill	1733	Sq. Yd.
Transportation of Salvagable Materials	1	L.S.
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")(0.090")	9604	L.F.
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")(0.090")	36404	L.F.
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(12")(0.125")	60	L.F.
Pavement Marking Symbol(Heat-Fused PreformedThermoplastic)(White)(Left Arrow)(0.125")	2	Each
Pavement Marking Symbol(Heat-Fused PreformedThermoplastic)(White)(Right Arrow)(0.125")	7	Each
Pavement Marking Methyl Methacrylate)(Yellow)(4")(0.080")	1130	L.F.
Pavement Marking Methyl Methacrylate)(White)(6")(0.080")	290	L.F.
Traffic Control	1	L.S.